
FUTURITY 4YRS OLD INT NON PRO
Piazzamento BackNo HorseName Owner Rider Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 TOT

1 376 IM A CLASSY WHIZ JUNGFER KATJA JUNGFER KATJA 71 71,5 71,5 71 69 213,5

2 306 AR SPANISH CARLITOS GREGO IGINO GREGO MARCO 70,5 70 71 70,5 70,5 211,5

2 313 FB TWO EYED JAC DE IULIO FABIO DE IULIO FABIO 70 71 71 70 70,5 211,5

4 348 ICY SHIVER NICOLINI MONICA NICOLINI MONICA 69,5 71 70,5 69,5 70 210

5 301 OT TARIS BETS ON ME MERCURI GILDO MERCURI GILDO 69 69 70 69,5 60 207,5

5 347 HARRY LITTLE QUARRY MASTROPIERRO MILENA MASTROPIERRO MILENA 70,5 68 70,5 69 68 207,5

7 272 MISS WHIZ SPARKLES KING KATHARINA KING KATHARINA 68,5 70 69 69 69 207

7 284 RS LONG JOHN JAC MAUROGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE MAUROGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 69,5 69,5 69 68,5 68,5 207

7 363 PE CHRISTY TOO BONAVITA DAVIDE BONAVITA DAVIDE 69,5 68,5 68,5 70 69 207

10 311 RR PLAYBOY DUNIT PEZZINI ILARIA PEZZINI ILARIA 70 68,5 68 68,5 69,5 206,5

10 360 CNSWEET MIFI BAMBINA COLOMBO CLAUDIO COLOMBO CLAUDIO 69 69 69 68,5 67,5 206,5

12 288 YUKATAN PLAY FEF PINGANI MAURO PINGANI MAURO 68,5 68,5 69 68 68,5 205,5

12 290 KIDDING CHICORY BRIGHENTI DAVIDE FOTI GIUDITTA 68,5 68,5 68 68,5 68,5 205,5

12 337 BE AECH MEGA SOCKS SCIPIONI VALERIO SCIPIONI ELENA 68,5 67,5 70 69 68 205,5

15 333 MOOR THAN SEXY FRABOSCHI ALESSIO FRABOSCHI ALESSIO 68,5 68,5 66,5 68,5 68 205

16 298 ROOSTEROSOPHY BALDI ALESSANDRO BALDI ALESSIO 68 69 68,5 67,5 66,5 204

16 377 WIMPYS STEP N PRETTY JUNGFER KATJA SCHUBERT JUNGFER MICHAEL 68,5 66,5 69,5 67,5 68 204

18 276 COLONEL SNAPPLE BOSONI FRANCESCA BOSONI FRANCESCA 66,5 68 66,5 68 68,5 202,5

19 285 ULTRA SHINE SCHUMACHER CORINNA GINA MARIA 67 67,5 64,5 66,5 68 201

20 282 SKEETS PEPPY HANCOCK SORDELLI GRETA SORDELLI GRETA 67 66 66,5 66,5 67 200

21 350 CALIFORNIA OLENA PUCCINELLI VERONICA PUCCINELLI VERONICA 67 66 66,5 66,5 66,5 199,5

21 380 TIVIOS SUGAR GIRL GANDELLI GUIDO GANDELLI GUIDO 67 66,5 66 66 68 199,5

23 366 MISTER TARI KYLE SCHIAVI AZZURRA SCHIAVI AZZURRA 67 65,5 65,5 64 67,5 198

24 352 GREAT GUEVARA PIROVANO GIOVANNI PIROVANO GIOVANNI 65,5 65,5 65,5 65 64,5 196

25 384 CDS BULL IT OLENA CD' S QUARTER HORSES GUERREIRO CEDRIC 67 64,5 64 63,5 69 195,5

26 332 WEST COAST PINE FRABOSCHI ALESSIO FRABOSCHI ALESSIO 64,5 64,5 63,5 66 65,5 194,5

27 302 ARC MISS DUAL CUTTER SCOTTI MAURO SCOTTI MAURO 64,5 65 64 64,5 65,5 194

28 279 ROOSTER FOR MONEY SANTARELLI RENZO SANTARELLI RENZO 65 63,5 63,5 62 66,5 192

29 318 IMAHOLLYWOODROOSTER BASILE GIUSEPPE BASILE GIUSEPPE 64 64,5 57 63 64,5 191,5

30 373 SMARTIM SAILOR BAGHINI SIRO BAGHINI SIRO 58,5 61,5 59,5 58,5 59,5 177,5

31 292 LAST MEGA MASCK ABBIATI ANNA ABBIATI ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 369 NIMBLE STAR WARS SCHUMACHER CORINNA SCHUMACHER CORINNA 0 0 0 0 0 0



FUTURITY 4 YRS OLD LTNP 
Piazzamento BackNo HorseName Owner Rider Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 TOT

1 376 IM A CLASSY WHIZ JUNGFER KATJA JUNGFER KATJA 71 71,5 71,5 71 69 213,5

2 348 ICY SHIVER NICOLINI MONICA NICOLINI MONICA 69,5 71 70,5 69,5 70 210

3 301 OT TARIS BETS ON ME MERCURI GILDO MERCURI GILDO 69 69 70 69,5 60 207,5

4 272 MISS WHIZ SPARKLES KING KATHARINA KING KATHARINA 68,5 70 69 69 69 207

5 291 IMA GREAT DRIFT SAVINO FRANCESCO SAVINO FRANCESCO 69 67,5 69 68,5 68,5 206

5 293 WEST COAST OAK BIFFI SAMANTHA BIFFI SAMANTHA 69 69 68,5 68,5 68,5 206

7 337 BE AECH MEGA SOCKS SCIPIONI VALERIO SCIPIONI ELENA 68,5 67,5 70 69 68 205,5

8 280 DD DOUBLE R LINDA RASTRELLI GABRIELE RASTRELLI GABRIELE 68,5 68,5 68,5 66,5 68 205

9 396 CN GENUINE MIFI CARMINATI SELENE CARMINATI SELENE 68 68,5 67 68 68,5 204,5

10 298 ROOSTEROSOPHY BALDI ALESSANDRO BALDI ALESSIO 68 69 68,5 67,5 66,5 204

10 334 KING RUF BREEZE BACIGALUPO DANILO BACIGALUPO DANILO 69 68,5 68 67,5 67,5 204

10 340 WESTERN CHICA ZAMPIERI CHANDIMA DILUM ZAMPIERI CHANDIMA DILUM 68 68 68 67,5 68,5 204

13 276 COLONEL SNAPPLE BOSONI FRANCESCA BOSONI FRANCESCA 66,5 68 66,5 68 68,5 202,5

14 303 PLEASE BE DUALLY CAPACCI SIMONA CAPACCI SIMONA 66,5 67 66 68,5 68,5 202

14 368 SAILOR PLAYTIME DE FANO FRANCESCO DE FANO FRANCESCO 67 68,5 68 67 67 202

16 358 SMART N HOLEY MARNIGA ENZO MARNIGA ENZO 67,5 67 67 66,5 67,5 201,5

17 285 ULTRA SHINE SCHUMACHER CORINNA GINA MARIA 67 67,5 64,5 66,5 68 201

18 282 SKEETS PEPPY HANCOCK SORDELLI GRETA SORDELLI GRETA 67 66 66,5 66,5 67 200

18 339 GAB RIVER OLENA TURINI ANDREA TURINI ANDREA 66 67,5 66,5 67 66,5 200

20 351 LJ SHININIG BOON PADOVANI DIEGO PADOVANI DIEGO 67 65,5 66,5 66,5 66,5 199,5

20 354 FROZEN RED JABA ALLEGRINI PAOLA ALLEGRINI PAOLA 67 67 65 65,5 68 199,5

20 355 AFM OLENA SMART ALLEGRINI PAOLA ALLEGRINI PAOLA 66 66,5 66,5 66,5 66,5 199,5

20 361 MAXPLEASE AMBROSINI MAURIZIO AMBROSINI SARA 66 65,5 66 67,5 68 199,5

24 300 TARIS JESSIE JAMES DUNSER MARKUS DUNSER MARKUS 67,5 65,5 65,5 66,5 67 199

25 338 CROMINIC TOSETTI LETIZIA TOSETTI LETIZIA 66 66 66,5 66 66 198

25 366 MISTER TARI KYLE SCHIAVI AZZURRA SCHIAVI AZZURRA 67 65,5 65,5 64 67,5 198

25 379 IC MIFILLINDA DRY PISTONI ANNA PISTONI ANNA 66 67,5 65,5 65,5 66,5 198

28 365 MISSES STAR CINDY GRUBER ROLAND GRUBER ROLAND 65,5 66,5 67,5 65 63,5 197

29 378 MOORBUTTONS VALENTE MASSIMILIANO VALENTE MASSIMILIANO 64 65,5 65,5 67,5 65,5 196,5

30 352 GREAT GUEVARA PIROVANO GIOVANNI PIROVANO GIOVANNI 65,5 65,5 65,5 65 64,5 196

31 384 CDS BULL IT OLENA CD' S QUARTER HORSES GUERREIRO CEDRIC 67 64,5 64 63,5 69 195,5

32 317 TERRY PLAY GIRL ZULIANI FRANCESCO ZULIANI FRANCESCO 64 65,5 65 65 64,5 194,5

33 279 ROOSTER FOR MONEY SANTARELLI RENZO SANTARELLI RENZO 65 63,5 63,5 62 66,5 192



34 318 IMAHOLLYWOODROOSTER BASILE GIUSEPPE BASILE GIUSEPPE 64 64,5 57 63 64,5 191,5

35 325 MISS BAY ROOSTER FABRIS G. LUIGI FABRIS G. LUIGI 64,5 63,5 61 62,5 66 190,5

36 326 FD STARGATE OAK CICCARELLI CARLO CICCARELLI CARLO 61,5 64,5 63 63,5 63,5 190

37 323 CS BILLY WIN MUSARO' ANTONIO MUSARO' ANTONIO 60,5 63,5 62,5 62,5 64 188,5

37 367 RICO BE SWEET FIORINI CAROLA FIORINI CAROLA 63 62,5 63 62,5 63 188,5

39 391 LYRICAL BAR SOLA ANGELO SOLA ANGELO 61 63 60 68 62,5 186,5

40 289 SAILIN LITTLE PAR BIANCHI LISA BIANCHI LISA 59,5 62 61,5 59,5 62 183

41 281 CUSTOM SANITA BOGGERI MARCO BOGGERI MARCO 60 58,5 60 58,5 61,5 178,5

42 373 SMARTIM SAILOR BAGHINI SIRO BAGHINI SIRO 58,5 61,5 59,5 58,5 59,5 177,5

43 142 CATABUENO ALUNNO  RUFINI STEFANO ALUNNO  RUFINI STEFANO 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 292 LAST MEGA MASCK ABBIATI ANNA ABBIATI ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 312 LINDA RED BROWN COPPA NOVELLA COPPA NOVELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 327 REMIWHEEL QUAGLIA GIANPIERO QUAGLIA GIANPIERO 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 328 CUSTOM SNAPPER LENA BACCANELLI/SOLDO SOLDO SERAFINO 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 346 RR KIM GRACE CODY PONTARELLI GIANNI PONTARELLI GIANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 349 AT PEPPY HICKORYWOOD ANTONELLI MATTEO ANTONELLI MATTEO 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 369 NIMBLE STAR WARS SCHUMACHER CORINNA SCHUMACHER CORINNA 0 0 0 0 0 0


